
Referee(s)

ANDERSSON, Thomas

Linesmen

AHLSTRÖM, Tomas

OLSSON, Marcus

2014-12-05 21:23:20Game No. 209

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2014-12-05 19:00 at T3 Center

IF Björklöven - Mora IK

Face-Off Chart

1 - 4 (1-1, 0-2, 0-1)
21:09

Final Score

19:01Start time:

End time:

IF Björklöven - Mora IK

1st period

MIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

IFB

842 +-

9274 -+

1 / 50%1 / 50%

IFB MIK

Neutral zone

974 +-

974 +-

926 +-

974 +-

1926 -+

1942 +-

736 -+

5 / 71,4%2 / 28,6%

Off. zoneDef. zone

IFB MIK

1926 -+

974 -+

736 -+

974 -+

2226 -+

1974 +-

1974 +-

1926 -+

6 / 75% 2 / 25%

1st period Totals

MIKIFB

9 /  53% 8 /  47%

2nd period

MIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

IFB

76 -+

736 +-

874 -+

974 +-

126 -+

936 +-

3 / 50%3 / 50%

IFB MIK

Neutral zone

979 +-

936 -+

196 +-

1974 +-

774 -+

3 / 60%2 / 40%

Off. zoneDef. zone

IFB MIK

726 +-

974 +-

1474 -+

1926 -+

9236 -+

1942 -+

2236 +-

926 +-

4 / 50% 4 / 50%

2nd period Totals

MIKIFB

9 /  47% 10 /  53%

3rd period

MIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

IFB

874 +-

1926 +-

1936 -+

774 -+

962 -+

1926 +-

96 -+

942 +-

1962 +-

1942 -+

942 +-

6 / 54,5%5 / 45,5%

IFB MIK

Neutral zone

974 -+

774 -+

774 -+

736 +-

774 -+

1 / 20%4 / 80%

Off. zoneDef. zone

IFB MIK

926 -+

9274 -+

1936 -+

3 / 100% 0 / 0%

3rd period Totals

MIKIFB

12 /  63% 7 /  37%



Referee(s)

ANDERSSON, Thomas

Linesmen

AHLSTRÖM, Tomas

OLSSON, Marcus

2014-12-05 21:23:23Game No. 209

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2014-12-05 19:00 at T3 Center

IF Björklöven - Mora IK

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Mora IK

7 8 9 12 14 19 22No. 92 Total Wins DZ NZ OZ
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0-0 0-01-00-0 0-0 0-162 0-0 0-0 2
1

50%
0

0%
0

0%
1

50%
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0
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0
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0

0%
0
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